Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense Velocross - 1@ Etapa
85cc Palhoga 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 26/4/2015 14:30. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:21:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(988) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
(19) BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER 1 1:14.203 +1.685 15:22:24.159
1 1:15.134 +4.739 15:22:25.283 2 1:13.741 +1.223 15:23:37.900
2 1:13.182 +2.787 15:23:38.465 3 1:14.284 +1.766 15:24:52.184
3 1:11.320 +0.925 15:24:49.785 4 1:20.379 +7.861 15:26:12.563
4 1:11.596 +1.201 15:26:01.381 5 1:12.518 15:27:25.081
5 1:13.251 +2.856 15:27:14.632 6 1:13.061 +0.543 15:28:38.142
6 1:11.407 +1.012 15:28:26.039 7 113211 +0.693 15:29:51.353
7 1:10.606 +0.211 15:29:36.645 8 1:12.780 +0.262 15:31:04.133
8 1:10.684 +0.289 15:30:47.329 9 1:13.117 +0.599 15:32:17.250
9 1:10.395 15:31:57.724 10 1:12.658 +0.140 15:33:29.908
10 1:10.979 +0.584 15:33:08.703 11 1:13.486 +0.968 15:34:43.394
1 1:13.306 +2.911 15:34:22.009
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
(89) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE 1 1:14.266 +0.554 15:22:23.796
1 1:14.166 +3.959 15:22:24.077 2 1:13.842 +0.130 15:23:37.638
2 1:11.943 +1.736 15:23:36.020 3 1:14.045 +0.333 15:24:51.683
3 1:10.207 15:24:46.227 4 1:14.571 +0.859 15:26:06.254
4 1:10.850 +0.643 15:25:57.077 5 1:14.659 +0.947 15:27:20.913
5 1:11.270 +1.063 15:27:08.347 6 1:13.712 15:28:34.625
6 1:11.630 +1.423 15:28:19.977 7 1:14.172 +0.460 15:29:48.797
7 1:12.596 +2.389 15:29:32.573 8 1:14.595 +0.883 15:31:03.392
8 1:11.182 +0.975 15:30:43.755 9 1:14.915 +1.203 15:32:18.307
9 1:12.659 +2.452 15:31:56.414 10 1:17.827 +4.115 15:33:36.134
10 1:24.938 +14.731 15:33:21.352 11 1:23.179 +9.467 15:34:59.313
1 1:14.085 +3.878 15:34:35.437
(915) BRUNO AMANDIO VICENTE
(92) GABRIEL WALTRICH 1 1:18.198 +3.156 15:22:28.894
1 1:13.538 +1.761 15:22:22.774 2 1:16.581 +1.539 15:23:45.475
2 1:13.075 +1.298 15:23:35.849 3 1:15.974 +0.932 15:25:01.449
3 1:12.615 +0.838 15:24:48.464 4 1:15.042 15:26:16.491
4 1:12.497 +0.720 15:26:00.961 5 1:15.573 +0.531 15:27:32.064
5 1:12.907 +1.130 15:27:13.868 6 1:15.795 +0.753 15:28:47.859
6 1:13.197 +1.420 15:28:27.065 7 1:15.881 +0.839 15:30:03.740
7 1:14.474 +2.697 15:29:41.539 8 1:17.755 +2.713 15:31:21.495
8 1:14.477 +2.700 15:30:56.016 9 1:17.009 +1.967 15:32:38.504
9 1:13.866 +2.089 15:32:09.882 10 1:17.595 +2.553 15:33:56.099
10 1:14.026 +2.249 15:33:23.908 11 1:17.877 +2.835 15:35:13.976
1 1:11.777 15:34:35.685
(8) THIAGO FLORIANI BERTO
(13) GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE 1 1:41.940 +24.328 15:22:51.624
1 1:15.114 +4.087 15:22:24.705 2 1:17.820 +0.208 15:24:09.444
2 1:27.093 +16.066 15:23:51.798 3 1:18.974 +1.362 15:25:28.418
3 1:12.416 +1.389 15:25:04.214 4 1:17.612 15:26:46.030
4 1:12.570 +1.543 15:26:16.784 5 1:18.409 +0.797 15:28:04.439
5 1:12.892 +1.865 15:27:29.676 6 1:18.848 +1.236 15:29:23.287
6 1:11.451 +0.424 15:28:41.127 7 1:19.447 +1.835 15:30:42.734
7 1:11.027 15:29:52.154 8 1:19.654 +2.042 15:32:02.388
8 1:11.398 +0.371 15:31:03.552 9 1:18.330 +0.718 15:33:20.718
9 1:11.257 +0.230 15:32:14.809 10 1:18.735 +1.123 15:34:39.453
10 1:11.980 +0.953 15:33:26.789
1 1:12.273 +1.246 15:34:39.062

(138) LEONARDO IMHOF BOING

1 1:14.576 +3.710 15:22:24.450
2 1:14.787 +3.921 15:23:39.237
3 1:13.153 +2.287 15:24:52.390
4 1:25.631 +14.765 15:26:18.021
5 1:12.088 +1.222 15:27:30.109
6 1:11.706 +0.840 15:28:41.815
7 1:12.900 +2.034 15:29:54.715
8 1:11.025 +0.159 15:31:05.740
9 1:12.941 +2.075 15:32:18.681
10 1:12.195 +1.329 15:33:30.876
1 1:10.866 15:34:41.742
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